
Event 27

5 DEC 2025 - 10:37

Men's 800m Freestyle Heats

Short Course Swimming Championships

Lublin (POL)

2 - 7 December 2025

 

Results Summary

 
Event Number 27

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 7:20.46 52.82 1:48.60 3:40.91 WIFFEN Daniel IRL Otopeni (ROU) 10 DEC 2023

WJ 7:36.00 54.89 1:52.01 3:48.09 SCHWARZ Sven GER Berlin (GER) 16 NOV 2019

ER 7:20.46 52.82 1:48.60 3:40.91 WIFFEN Daniel IRL Otopeni (ROU) 10 DEC 2023

EJ 7:35.30 54.84 1:52.34 3:47.49 BRICOUT Pacome FRA Angers (FRA) 27 OCT 2023

CR 7:20.46 52.82 1:48.60 3:40.91 WIFFEN Daniel IRL Otopeni (ROU) 10 DEC 2023

Name
NAT

Code
TimeRank Lane

Time

Behind
R.T.Heat Date of Birth

LIEBMANN Johannes GER7 7:30.941

WJ, EJ

0.782 21 MAR 2007 Q
25m  12.29

13.54

50m  25.83

13.81

75m  39.64

13.85

100m  53.49

14.05

125m  1:07.54

14.30

150m  1:21.84

14.23

175m  1:36.07

14.33

200m  1:50.40

14.34

225m  2:04.74

14.41

250m  2:19.15

14.23

275m  2:33.38

14.40

300m  2:47.78

14.10

325m  3:01.88

14.25

350m  3:16.13

14.31

375m  3:30.44

14.25

400m  3:44.69

14.22

425m  3:58.91

14.10

450m  4:13.01

14.21

475m  4:27.22

14.25

500m  4:41.47

14.40

525m  4:55.87

14.26

550m  5:10.13

14.35

575m  5:24.48

14.39

600m  5:38.87

14.36

625m  5:53.23

14.42

650m  6:07.65

14.41

675m  6:22.06

14.26

700m  6:36.32

14.12

725m  6:50.44

13.99

750m  7:04.43

13.65

775m  7:18.08

12.86

JOHANSSON Victor SWE5 7:33.152 2.210.683 13 SEP 1998 Q
25m  12.48

13.79

50m  26.27

14.08

75m  40.35

14.19

100m  54.54

14.12

125m  1:08.66

14.26

150m  1:22.92

14.39

175m  1:37.31

14.35

200m  1:51.66

14.25

225m  2:05.91

14.27

250m  2:20.18

14.32

275m  2:34.50

14.20

300m  2:48.70

14.34

325m  3:03.04

14.30

350m  3:17.34

14.45

375m  3:31.79

14.32

400m  3:46.11

14.33

425m  4:00.44

14.34

450m  4:14.78

14.36

475m  4:29.14

14.23

500m  4:43.37

14.40

525m  4:57.77

14.24

550m  5:12.01

14.30

575m  5:26.31

14.29

600m  5:40.60

14.36

625m  5:54.96

14.13

650m  6:09.09

14.24

675m  6:23.33

14.23

700m  6:37.56

14.23

725m  6:51.79

14.06

750m  7:05.85

14.03

775m  7:19.88

13.27

SARKANY Zalan HUN4 7:33.853 2.910.674 15 OCT 2003 Q
25m  11.94

13.44

50m  25.38

13.96

75m  39.34

14.03

100m  53.37

14.07

125m  1:07.44

14.29

150m  1:21.73

14.09

175m  1:35.82

14.36

200m  1:50.18

14.26

225m  2:04.44

14.31

250m  2:18.75

14.26

275m  2:33.01

14.35

300m  2:47.36

14.23

325m  3:01.59

14.38

350m  3:15.97

14.22

375m  3:30.19

14.44

400m  3:44.63

14.08

425m  3:58.71

14.33

450m  4:13.04

14.32

475m  4:27.36

14.40

500m  4:41.76

14.30

525m  4:56.06

14.45

550m  5:10.51

14.26

575m  5:24.77

14.39

600m  5:39.16

14.27

625m  5:53.43

14.46

650m  6:07.89

14.47

675m  6:22.36

14.52

700m  6:36.88

14.48

725m  6:51.36

14.44

750m  7:05.80

14.34

775m  7:20.14

13.71

WIFFEN Daniel IRL6 7:34.604 3.660.744 14 JUL 2001 Q
25m  12.11

13.77

50m  25.88

13.84

75m  39.72

13.89

100m  53.61

13.99

125m  1:07.60

14.17

150m  1:21.77

14.22

175m  1:35.99

14.24

200m  1:50.23

14.30

225m  2:04.53

14.29

250m  2:18.82

14.32

275m  2:33.14

14.35

300m  2:47.49

14.21

325m  3:01.70

14.25

350m  3:15.95

14.33

375m  3:30.28

14.34

400m  3:44.62

14.15

425m  3:58.77

14.30

450m  4:13.07

14.32

475m  4:27.39

14.27

500m  4:41.66

14.40

525m  4:56.06

14.31

550m  5:10.37

14.36

575m  5:24.73

14.29

600m  5:39.02

14.32

625m  5:53.34

14.70

650m  6:08.04

14.79

675m  6:22.83

14.66

700m  6:37.49

14.93

725m  6:52.42

14.70

750m  7:07.12

14.12

775m  7:21.24

13.36

HENVEAUX Lucas BEL5 7:35.105 4.160.694 25 SEP 2000 Q
25m  12.06

13.89

50m  25.95

14.24

75m  40.19

14.40

100m  54.59

14.45

125m  1:09.04

14.69

150m  1:23.73

14.53

175m  1:38.26

14.62

200m  1:52.88

14.64

225m  2:07.52

14.73

250m  2:22.25

14.62

275m  2:36.87

14.47

300m  2:51.34

14.69

325m  3:06.03

14.40

350m  3:20.43

14.46

375m  3:34.89

14.37

400m  3:49.26

14.31

425m  4:03.57

14.22

450m  4:17.79

14.27

475m  4:32.06

14.29

500m  4:46.35

14.26

525m  5:00.61

14.30

550m  5:14.91

14.37

575m  5:29.28

14.28

600m  5:43.56

14.26

625m  5:57.82

14.09

650m  6:11.91

14.19

675m  6:26.10

14.10

700m  6:40.20

14.17

725m  6:54.37

14.13

750m  7:08.50

13.44

775m  7:21.94

13.16

KLEMET Oliver GER1 7:36.346 5.400.654 18 MAR 2002 Q
25m  12.34

13.66

50m  26.00

13.97

75m  39.97

13.99

100m  53.96

14.24

125m  1:08.20

14.14

150m  1:22.34

14.28

175m  1:36.62

14.20

200m  1:50.82

14.34

225m  2:05.16

14.27

250m  2:19.43

14.26

275m  2:33.69

14.28

300m  2:47.97

14.28

325m  3:02.25

14.27

350m  3:16.52

14.40

375m  3:30.92

14.41

400m  3:45.33

14.38

425m  3:59.71

14.38

450m  4:14.09

14.40

475m  4:28.49

14.44

500m  4:42.93

14.52

525m  4:57.45

14.65

550m  5:12.10

14.43

575m  5:26.53

14.54

600m  5:41.07

14.41

625m  5:55.48

14.58

650m  6:10.06

14.63

675m  6:24.69

14.48

700m  6:39.17

14.47

725m  6:53.64

14.59

750m  7:08.23

14.41

775m  7:22.64

13.70
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5 DEC 2025 - 10:37

Men's 800m Freestyle Heats

Short Course Swimming Championships

Lublin (POL)
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Results Summary

 
Event Number 27

 
 

Name
NAT

Code
TimeRank Lane

Time

Behind
R.T.Heat Date of Birth

CHRISTIANSEN Henrik NOR8 7:38.387 7.440.704 9 OCT 1996 Q
25m  12.31

13.98

50m  26.29

14.10

75m  40.39

14.27

100m  54.66

14.23

125m  1:08.89

14.34

150m  1:23.23

14.27

175m  1:37.50

14.38

200m  1:51.88

14.33

225m  2:06.21

14.44

250m  2:20.65

14.40

275m  2:35.05

14.32

300m  2:49.37

14.32

325m  3:03.69

14.35

350m  3:18.04

14.41

375m  3:32.45

14.48

400m  3:46.93

14.32

425m  4:01.25

14.52

450m  4:15.77

14.35

475m  4:30.12

14.49

500m  4:44.61

14.62

525m  4:59.23

14.73

550m  5:13.96

14.64

575m  5:28.60

14.56

600m  5:43.16

14.57

625m  5:57.73

14.62

650m  6:12.35

14.59

675m  6:26.94

14.54

700m  6:41.48

14.43

725m  6:55.91

14.44

750m  7:10.35

14.27

775m  7:24.62

13.76

MARKOS Dimitrios GRE3 7:39.178 8.230.684 13 SEP 2001 Q
25m  11.89

13.96

50m  25.85

14.29

75m  40.14

14.33

100m  54.47

14.41

125m  1:08.88

14.26

150m  1:23.14

14.30

175m  1:37.44

14.26

200m  1:51.70

14.27

225m  2:05.97

14.31

250m  2:20.28

14.23

275m  2:34.51

14.29

300m  2:48.80

14.38

325m  3:03.18

14.40

350m  3:17.58

14.39

375m  3:31.97

14.33

400m  3:46.30

14.39

425m  4:00.69

14.43

450m  4:15.12

14.46

475m  4:29.58

14.33

500m  4:43.91

14.63

525m  4:58.54

14.52

550m  5:13.06

14.81

575m  5:27.87

14.65

600m  5:42.52

14.66

625m  5:57.18

14.81

650m  6:11.99

14.92

675m  6:26.91

14.69

700m  6:41.60

14.87

725m  6:56.47

14.81

750m  7:11.28

14.78

775m  7:26.06

13.11

JOLY Damien FRA2 7:39.349 8.400.714 4 JUN 1992 R
25m  12.83

13.93

50m  26.76

14.27

75m  41.03

14.40

100m  55.43

14.29

125m  1:09.72

14.33

150m  1:24.05

14.28

175m  1:38.33

14.36

200m  1:52.69

14.36

225m  2:07.05

14.36

250m  2:21.41

14.36

275m  2:35.77

14.48

300m  2:50.25

14.39

325m  3:04.64

14.44

350m  3:19.08

14.43

375m  3:33.51

14.31

400m  3:47.82

14.43

425m  4:02.25

14.34

450m  4:16.59

14.30

475m  4:30.89

14.44

500m  4:45.33

14.40

525m  4:59.73

14.52

550m  5:14.25

14.51

575m  5:28.76

14.61

600m  5:43.37

14.45

625m  5:57.82

14.56

650m  6:12.38

14.52

675m  6:26.90

14.61

700m  6:41.51

14.66

725m  6:56.17

14.66

750m  7:10.83

14.60

775m  7:25.43

13.91

PROCA Andrei-Theodor ROU0 7:39.6210 8.680.784 20 SEP 2007 R
25m  12.49

13.64

50m  26.13

14.15

75m  40.28

14.17

100m  54.45

14.20

125m  1:08.65

14.19

150m  1:22.84

14.34

175m  1:37.18

14.25

200m  1:51.43

14.43

225m  2:05.86

14.41

250m  2:20.27

14.47

275m  2:34.74

14.43

300m  2:49.17

14.50

325m  3:03.67

14.59

350m  3:18.26

14.52

375m  3:32.78

14.54

400m  3:47.32

14.58

425m  4:01.90

14.59

450m  4:16.49

14.68

475m  4:31.17

14.51

500m  4:45.68

14.69

525m  5:00.37

14.50

550m  5:14.87

14.78

575m  5:29.65

14.56

600m  5:44.21

14.71

625m  5:58.92

14.72

650m  6:13.64

14.84

675m  6:28.48

14.59

700m  6:43.07

14.55

725m  6:57.62

14.37

750m  7:11.99

14.30

775m  7:26.29

13.33

KAPALA Bartosz POL1 7:41.0911 10.150.743 28 SEP 2006
25m  12.91

14.05

50m  26.96

14.21

75m  41.17

14.54

100m  55.71

14.37

125m  1:10.08

14.59

150m  1:24.67

14.42

175m  1:39.09

14.64

200m  1:53.73

14.46

225m  2:08.19

14.61

250m  2:22.80

14.36

275m  2:37.16

14.53

300m  2:51.69

14.36

325m  3:06.05

14.66

350m  3:20.71

14.37

375m  3:35.08

14.60

400m  3:49.68

14.41

425m  4:04.09

14.63

450m  4:18.72

14.42

475m  4:33.14

14.70

500m  4:47.84

14.26

525m  5:02.10

14.62

550m  5:16.72

14.38

575m  5:31.10

14.61

600m  5:45.71

14.41

625m  6:00.12

14.58

650m  6:14.70

14.54

675m  6:29.24

14.80

700m  6:44.04

14.41

725m  6:58.45

14.50

750m  7:12.95

14.31

775m  7:27.26

13.83

MENDEZ PUGA Mario ESP7 7:41.9712 11.030.643 16 MAY 2003
25m  12.30

14.18

50m  26.48

14.27

75m  40.75

14.50

100m  55.25

14.24

125m  1:09.49

14.74

150m  1:24.23

14.38

175m  1:38.61

14.52

200m  1:53.13

14.45

225m  2:07.58

14.65

250m  2:22.23

14.67

275m  2:36.90

14.65

300m  2:51.55

14.51

325m  3:06.06

14.52

350m  3:20.58

14.68

375m  3:35.26

14.48

400m  3:49.74

14.47

425m  4:04.21

14.62

450m  4:18.83

14.54

475m  4:33.37

14.52

500m  4:47.89

14.64

525m  5:02.53

14.64

550m  5:17.17

14.61

575m  5:31.78

14.69

600m  5:46.47

14.59

625m  6:01.06

14.71

650m  6:15.77

14.53

675m  6:30.30

14.79

700m  6:45.09

14.26

725m  6:59.35

14.73

750m  7:14.08

14.37

775m  7:28.45

13.52

BOSKAN Saso SLO8 7:42.0213 11.080.633 12 DEC 2002
25m  12.22

14.10

50m  26.32

14.29

75m  40.61

14.49

100m  55.10

14.46

125m  1:09.56

14.64

150m  1:24.20

14.47

175m  1:38.67

14.63

200m  1:53.30

14.57

225m  2:07.87

14.51

250m  2:22.38

14.59

275m  2:36.97

14.75

300m  2:51.72

14.58

325m  3:06.30

14.63

350m  3:20.93

14.61

375m  3:35.54

14.66

400m  3:50.20

14.65

425m  4:04.85

14.61

450m  4:19.46

14.59

475m  4:34.05

14.74

500m  4:48.79

14.49

525m  5:03.28

14.82

550m  5:18.10

14.54

575m  5:32.64

14.72

600m  5:47.36

14.65

625m  6:02.01

14.87

650m  6:16.88

14.71

675m  6:31.59

14.98

700m  6:46.57

14.63

725m  7:01.20

14.66

750m  7:15.86

13.30

775m  7:29.16

12.86
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Event 27

5 DEC 2025 - 10:37

Men's 800m Freestyle Heats

Short Course Swimming Championships

Lublin (POL)

2 - 7 December 2025

 

Results Summary

 
Event Number 27

 
 

Name
NAT

Code
TimeRank Lane

Time

Behind
R.T.Heat Date of Birth

VARGAS TRUJILLO Cristobal ESP4 7:43.0414 12.100.732 11 FEB 2007
25m  12.38

13.68

50m  26.06

14.12

75m  40.18

14.36

100m  54.54

14.39

125m  1:08.93

14.51

150m  1:23.44

14.48

175m  1:37.92

14.49

200m  1:52.41

14.51

225m  2:06.92

14.41

250m  2:21.33

14.42

275m  2:35.75

14.54

300m  2:50.29

14.35

325m  3:04.64

14.44

350m  3:19.08

14.40

375m  3:33.48

14.64

400m  3:48.12

14.55

425m  4:02.67

14.76

450m  4:17.43

14.76

475m  4:32.19

14.73

500m  4:46.92

14.91

525m  5:01.83

14.82

550m  5:16.65

15.11

575m  5:31.76

14.67

600m  5:46.43

14.82

625m  6:01.25

14.81

650m  6:16.06

14.74

675m  6:30.80

14.69

700m  6:45.49

14.54

725m  7:00.03

14.78

750m  7:14.81

14.50

775m  7:29.31

13.73

TUNCELLI Kuzey TUR3 7:44.4015 13.460.713 30 AUG 2007
25m  12.38

13.87

50m  26.25

14.44

75m  40.69

14.59

100m  55.28

14.39

125m  1:09.67

14.59

150m  1:24.26

14.61

175m  1:38.87

14.65

200m  1:53.52

14.69

225m  2:08.21

14.80

250m  2:23.01

14.66

275m  2:37.67

14.75

300m  2:52.42

14.73

325m  3:07.15

14.70

350m  3:21.85

14.69

375m  3:36.54

14.52

400m  3:51.06

14.64

425m  4:05.70

14.89

450m  4:20.59

14.56

475m  4:35.15

14.67

500m  4:49.82

14.60

525m  5:04.42

14.72

550m  5:19.14

14.73

575m  5:33.87

14.69

600m  5:48.56

14.75

625m  6:03.31

14.81

650m  6:18.12

14.87

675m  6:32.99

14.65

700m  6:47.64

14.64

725m  7:02.28

14.25

750m  7:16.53

13.81

775m  7:30.34

14.06

VINCENT Emile FRA7 7:44.5916 13.650.754 14 OCT 2005
25m  12.82

14.01

50m  26.83

14.09

75m  40.92

14.51

100m  55.43

14.51

125m  1:09.94

14.58

150m  1:24.52

14.59

175m  1:39.11

14.80

200m  1:53.91

14.69

225m  2:08.60

14.71

250m  2:23.31

14.62

275m  2:37.93

14.76

300m  2:52.69

14.63

325m  3:07.32

14.53

350m  3:21.85

14.55

375m  3:36.40

14.67

400m  3:51.07

14.57

425m  4:05.64

14.70

450m  4:20.34

14.73

475m  4:35.07

14.81

500m  4:49.88

14.83

525m  5:04.71

14.69

550m  5:19.40

14.60

575m  5:34.00

14.64

600m  5:48.64

14.54

625m  6:03.18

14.83

650m  6:18.01

14.66

675m  6:32.67

14.57

700m  6:47.24

14.60

725m  7:01.84

14.73

750m  7:16.57

14.34

775m  7:30.91

13.68

MITSIN Petar BUL6 7:46.9817 16.040.642 19 AUG 2005
25m  12.29

13.76

50m  26.05

14.01

75m  40.06

14.15

100m  54.21

14.14

125m  1:08.35

14.29

150m  1:22.64

14.29

175m  1:36.93

14.42

200m  1:51.35

14.43

225m  2:05.78

14.47

250m  2:20.25

14.41

275m  2:34.66

14.36

300m  2:49.02

14.47

325m  3:03.49

14.35

350m  3:17.84

14.39

375m  3:32.23

14.54

400m  3:46.77

14.65

425m  4:01.42

14.71

450m  4:16.13

14.71

475m  4:30.84

15.00

500m  4:45.84

14.83

525m  5:00.67

15.00

550m  5:15.67

15.02

575m  5:30.69

14.92

600m  5:45.61

15.08

625m  6:00.69

15.26

650m  6:15.95

15.31

675m  6:31.26

15.22

700m  6:46.48

15.38

725m  7:01.86

15.35

750m  7:17.21

15.25

775m  7:32.46

14.52

WELLBROCK Florian GER4 7:47.7318 16.790.703 19 AUG 1997
25m  12.33

13.87

50m  26.20

14.24

75m  40.44

14.21

100m  54.65

14.42

125m  1:09.07

14.28

150m  1:23.35

14.48

175m  1:37.83

14.46

200m  1:52.29

14.56

225m  2:06.85

14.64

250m  2:21.49

14.84

275m  2:36.33

14.78

300m  2:51.11

14.89

325m  3:06.00

14.80

350m  3:20.80

14.95

375m  3:35.75

14.82

400m  3:50.57

15.06

425m  4:05.63

14.86

450m  4:20.49

15.06

475m  4:35.55

14.70

500m  4:50.25

15.05

525m  5:05.30

14.76

550m  5:20.06

14.93

575m  5:34.99

14.96

600m  5:49.95

15.03

625m  6:04.98

14.96

650m  6:19.94

14.93

675m  6:34.87

14.82

700m  6:49.69

14.86

725m  7:04.55

14.81

750m  7:19.36

14.59

775m  7:33.95

13.78

SIMIC Nikola SRB4 7:48.5219 17.580.711 28 MAY 2005
25m  12.82

14.05

50m  26.87

14.64

75m  41.51

14.79

100m  56.30

14.96

125m  1:11.26

14.68

150m  1:25.94

14.67

175m  1:40.61

14.68

200m  1:55.29

14.78

225m  2:10.07

14.90

250m  2:24.97

14.80

275m  2:39.77

14.91

300m  2:54.68

15.01

325m  3:09.69

14.89

350m  3:24.58

14.78

375m  3:39.36

14.91

400m  3:54.27

14.81

425m  4:09.08

14.79

450m  4:23.87

14.76

475m  4:38.63

14.83

500m  4:53.46

14.99

525m  5:08.45

14.89

550m  5:23.34

14.86

575m  5:38.20

14.83

600m  5:53.03

14.74

625m  6:07.77

14.55

650m  6:22.32

14.45

675m  6:36.77

14.76

700m  6:51.53

14.71

725m  7:06.24

14.65

750m  7:20.89

14.33

775m  7:35.22

13.30

VOJTKO Milan SVK2 7:49.1220 18.180.762 21 NOV 2007
25m  12.53

14.06

50m  26.59

14.48

75m  41.07

14.44

100m  55.51

14.98

125m  1:10.49

14.73

150m  1:25.22

14.87

175m  1:40.09

14.91

200m  1:55.00

14.48

225m  2:09.48

14.68

250m  2:24.16

14.71

275m  2:38.87

14.76

300m  2:53.63

14.49

325m  3:08.12

14.71

350m  3:22.83

14.71

375m  3:37.54

14.76

400m  3:52.30

14.85

425m  4:07.15

14.76

450m  4:21.91

14.74

475m  4:36.65

14.85

500m  4:51.50

14.74

525m  5:06.24

14.87

550m  5:21.11

14.74

575m  5:35.85

14.63

600m  5:50.48

14.67

625m  6:05.15

14.91

650m  6:20.06

14.79

675m  6:34.85

15.02

700m  6:49.87

14.85

725m  7:04.72

15.02

750m  7:19.74

14.87

775m  7:34.61

14.51
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Event 27

5 DEC 2025 - 10:37

Men's 800m Freestyle Heats

Short Course Swimming Championships

Lublin (POL)

2 - 7 December 2025

 

Results Summary

 
Event Number 27

 
 

Name
NAT

Code
TimeRank Lane

Time

Behind
R.T.Heat Date of Birth

FONSECA GOMES Tiago NED0 7:50.9521 20.010.633 21 APR 2007
25m  12.56

14.75

50m  27.31

14.26

75m  41.57

14.82

100m  56.39

14.64

125m  1:11.03

14.97

150m  1:26.00

14.89

175m  1:40.89

15.14

200m  1:56.03

14.76

225m  2:10.79

14.96

250m  2:25.75

14.82

275m  2:40.57

15.02

300m  2:55.59

14.96

325m  3:10.55

14.89

350m  3:25.44

14.93

375m  3:40.37

15.00

400m  3:55.37

14.64

425m  4:10.01

14.94

450m  4:24.95

14.82

475m  4:39.77

15.04

500m  4:54.81

14.79

525m  5:09.60

14.79

550m  5:24.39

14.53

575m  5:38.92

14.66

600m  5:53.58

14.43

625m  6:08.01

15.02

650m  6:23.03

15.00

675m  6:38.03

15.12

700m  6:53.15

14.92

725m  7:08.07

14.90

750m  7:22.97

14.28

775m  7:37.25

13.70

KARL Luca AUT8 7:51.2622 20.320.722 27 APR 2002
25m  13.06

14.50

50m  27.56

14.70

75m  42.26

14.85

100m  57.11

14.75

125m  1:11.86

14.72

150m  1:26.58

14.93

175m  1:41.51

14.79

200m  1:56.30

14.72

225m  2:11.02

14.80

250m  2:25.82

14.75

275m  2:40.57

14.81

300m  2:55.38

14.90

325m  3:10.28

14.87

350m  3:25.15

14.75

375m  3:39.90

14.88

400m  3:54.78

14.74

425m  4:09.52

14.83

450m  4:24.35

14.69

475m  4:39.04

14.94

500m  4:53.98

14.78

525m  5:08.76

14.87

550m  5:23.63

14.99

575m  5:38.62

14.90

600m  5:53.52

14.77

625m  6:08.29

14.77

650m  6:23.06

14.85

675m  6:37.91

14.98

700m  6:52.89

15.01

725m  7:07.90

14.96

750m  7:22.86

14.54

775m  7:37.40

13.86

KAKOULAKIS Vasileios GRE6 7:52.0323 21.090.693 16 JUN 2007
25m  12.22

14.28

50m  26.50

14.66

75m  41.16

14.45

100m  55.61

14.61

125m  1:10.22

14.66

150m  1:24.88

14.56

175m  1:39.44

14.78

200m  1:54.22

14.51

225m  2:08.73

14.64

250m  2:23.37

14.72

275m  2:38.09

14.90

300m  2:52.99

14.81

325m  3:07.80

14.99

350m  3:22.79

14.78

375m  3:37.57

15.15

400m  3:52.72

15.03

425m  4:07.75

15.02

450m  4:22.77

15.03

475m  4:37.80

14.95

500m  4:52.75

15.05

525m  5:07.80

15.06

550m  5:22.86

15.33

575m  5:38.19

14.91

600m  5:53.10

15.23

625m  6:08.33

15.11

650m  6:23.44

14.85

675m  6:38.29

15.03

700m  6:53.32

15.20

725m  7:08.52

15.06

750m  7:23.58

14.48

775m  7:38.06

13.97

ERIKSSON Jonatan SWE5 7:52.4524 21.510.691 13 MAR 2006
25m  12.50

14.30

50m  26.80

14.74

75m  41.54

14.72

100m  56.26

15.04

125m  1:11.30

14.96

150m  1:26.26

15.18

175m  1:41.44

14.66

200m  1:56.10

14.70

225m  2:10.80

14.82

250m  2:25.62

14.95

275m  2:40.57

14.77

300m  2:55.34

14.94

325m  3:10.28

14.70

350m  3:24.98

14.80

375m  3:39.78

14.82

400m  3:54.60

14.49

425m  4:09.09

14.78

450m  4:23.87

14.82

475m  4:38.69

14.94

500m  4:53.63

14.89

525m  5:08.52

15.04

550m  5:23.56

15.19

575m  5:38.75

14.95

600m  5:53.70

15.13

625m  6:08.83

15.02

650m  6:23.85

15.20

675m  6:39.05

15.05

700m  6:54.10

15.10

725m  7:09.20

14.70

750m  7:23.90

14.86

775m  7:38.76

13.69

GAGNEBIN Ilan SUI5 7:53.1725 22.230.662 16 JUN 2004
25m  12.28

14.07

50m  26.35

14.21

75m  40.56

14.54

100m  55.10

14.69

125m  1:09.79

14.73

150m  1:24.52

14.83

175m  1:39.35

14.70

200m  1:54.05

14.91

225m  2:08.96

14.86

250m  2:23.82

15.01

275m  2:38.83

14.87

300m  2:53.70

15.07

325m  3:08.77

14.95

350m  3:23.72

14.84

375m  3:38.56

15.01

400m  3:53.57

14.92

425m  4:08.49

14.98

450m  4:23.47

15.06

475m  4:38.53

15.02

500m  4:53.55

15.20

525m  5:08.75

15.19

550m  5:23.94

15.22

575m  5:39.16

14.90

600m  5:54.06

14.96

625m  6:09.02

15.03

650m  6:24.05

15.24

675m  6:39.29

15.21

700m  6:54.50

15.05

725m  7:09.55

14.94

750m  7:24.49

14.89

775m  7:39.38

13.79

ISMAYILZADA Suleyman AZE9 7:54.9826 24.040.651 5 JUN 2009
25m  13.09

13.98

50m  27.07

14.47

75m  41.54

14.70

100m  56.24

15.01

125m  1:11.25

14.98

150m  1:26.23

14.71

175m  1:40.94

14.95

200m  1:55.89

14.89

225m  2:10.78

14.97

250m  2:25.75

14.91

275m  2:40.66

14.92

300m  2:55.58

15.07

325m  3:10.65

15.01

350m  3:25.66

14.89

375m  3:40.55

15.06

400m  3:55.61

15.02

425m  4:10.63

15.08

450m  4:25.71

15.01

475m  4:40.72

15.21

500m  4:55.93

14.84

525m  5:10.77

15.19

550m  5:25.96

15.00

575m  5:40.96

15.16

600m  5:56.12

15.13

625m  6:11.25

14.94

650m  6:26.19

14.89

675m  6:41.08

15.17

700m  6:56.25

14.89

725m  7:11.14

15.03

750m  7:26.17

14.66

775m  7:40.83

14.15

ILTSISIN Mark EST1 8:01.6227 30.680.652 30 APR 2006
25m  12.76

14.44

50m  27.20

14.79

75m  41.99

14.95

100m  56.94

15.00

125m  1:11.94

14.95

150m  1:26.89

14.85

175m  1:41.74

15.11

200m  1:56.85

15.05

225m  2:11.90

15.09

250m  2:26.99

15.19

275m  2:42.18

15.19

300m  2:57.37

15.29

325m  3:12.66

15.24

350m  3:27.90

15.33

375m  3:43.23

15.23

400m  3:58.46

15.22

425m  4:13.68

15.40

450m  4:29.08

15.14

475m  4:44.22

15.22

500m  4:59.44

15.26

525m  5:14.70

15.24

550m  5:29.94

15.54

575m  5:45.48

15.14

600m  6:00.62

15.46

625m  6:16.08

15.58

650m  6:31.66

15.53

675m  6:47.19

15.38

700m  7:02.57

15.11

725m  7:17.68

15.43

750m  7:33.11

14.67

775m  7:47.78

13.84
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Event 27

5 DEC 2025 - 10:37

Men's 800m Freestyle Heats

Short Course Swimming Championships

Lublin (POL)

2 - 7 December 2025

 

Results Summary

 
Event Number 27

 
 

Name
NAT

Code
TimeRank Lane

Time

Behind
R.T.Heat Date of Birth

TEIXEIRA PEREIRA Kevin AND7 8:03.5328 32.590.721 2 FEB 2005
25m  13.48

14.87

50m  28.35

15.22

75m  43.57

15.19

100m  58.76

15.00

125m  1:13.76

15.15

150m  1:28.91

15.13

175m  1:44.04

15.09

200m  1:59.13

15.14

225m  2:14.27

15.23

250m  2:29.50

15.14

275m  2:44.64

15.18

300m  2:59.82

15.29

325m  3:15.11

15.16

350m  3:30.27

15.25

375m  3:45.52

15.19

400m  4:00.71

15.28

425m  4:15.99

15.22

450m  4:31.21

15.37

475m  4:46.58

15.26

500m  5:01.84

15.32

525m  5:17.16

15.39

550m  5:32.55

15.44

575m  5:47.99

15.33

600m  6:03.32

15.40

625m  6:18.72

15.26

650m  6:33.98

15.40

675m  6:49.38

15.14

700m  7:04.52

15.07

725m  7:19.59

15.15

750m  7:34.74

14.78

775m  7:49.52

14.01

CUEN SIBILA Biel AND1 8:04.3629 33.420.671 18 AUG 2007
25m  12.89

14.68

50m  27.57

14.76

75m  42.33

15.20

100m  57.53

15.01

125m  1:12.54

15.10

150m  1:27.64

14.88

175m  1:42.52

14.96

200m  1:57.48

14.90

225m  2:12.38

15.30

250m  2:27.68

15.21

275m  2:42.89

15.18

300m  2:58.07

15.17

325m  3:13.24

15.54

350m  3:28.78

15.29

375m  3:44.07

15.24

400m  3:59.31

15.26

425m  4:14.57

15.25

450m  4:29.82

15.30

475m  4:45.12

15.47

500m  5:00.59

15.43

525m  5:16.02

15.54

550m  5:31.56

15.50

575m  5:47.06

15.59

600m  6:02.65

15.36

625m  6:18.01

15.49

650m  6:33.50

15.58

675m  6:49.08

15.44

700m  7:04.52

15.52

725m  7:20.04

15.50

750m  7:35.54

14.84

775m  7:50.38

13.98

OLSEN Tobias Moen NOR9 8:05.7230 34.780.734 4 MAY 2002
25m  12.83

14.16

50m  26.99

14.24

75m  41.23

14.50

100m  55.73

14.60

125m  1:10.33

14.67

150m  1:25.00

14.73

175m  1:39.73

14.77

200m  1:54.50

14.76

225m  2:09.26

14.85

250m  2:24.11

15.11

275m  2:39.22

15.05

300m  2:54.27

15.09

325m  3:09.36

15.22

350m  3:24.58

14.11

375m  3:38.69

16.74

400m  3:55.43

15.56

425m  4:10.99

15.62

450m  4:26.61

15.59

475m  4:42.20

15.75

500m  4:57.95

15.54

525m  5:13.49

15.71

550m  5:29.20

15.75

575m  5:44.95

15.74

600m  6:00.69

15.66

625m  6:16.35

15.84

650m  6:32.19

15.82

675m  6:48.01

15.64

700m  7:03.65

15.80

725m  7:19.45

15.84

750m  7:35.29

15.60

775m  7:50.89

14.83

PAATOS Roope FIN3 8:06.4731 35.530.722 19 MAR 2002
25m  13.17

14.50

50m  27.67

14.58

75m  42.25

15.03

100m  57.28

15.20

125m  1:12.48

15.23

150m  1:27.71

15.10

175m  1:42.81

15.26

200m  1:58.07

15.44

225m  2:13.51

15.33

250m  2:28.84

15.32

275m  2:44.16

15.19

300m  2:59.35

15.30

325m  3:14.65

15.25

350m  3:29.90

15.39

375m  3:45.29

15.26

400m  4:00.55

15.45

425m  4:16.00

15.41

450m  4:31.41

15.43

475m  4:46.84

15.61

500m  5:02.45

15.45

525m  5:17.90

15.42

550m  5:33.32

15.80

575m  5:49.12

15.69

600m  6:04.81

15.42

625m  6:20.23

15.35

650m  6:35.58

15.23

675m  6:50.81

15.23

700m  7:06.04

15.47

725m  7:21.51

15.39

750m  7:36.90

15.26

775m  7:52.16

14.31

MOGIC Marin CRO0 8:08.9032 37.960.702 15 JAN 1999
25m  12.83

14.55

50m  27.38

14.62

75m  42.00

14.83

100m  56.83

14.73

125m  1:11.56

14.84

150m  1:26.40

14.92

175m  1:41.32

15.02

200m  1:56.34

15.18

225m  2:11.52

15.29

250m  2:26.81

15.29

275m  2:42.10

15.40

300m  2:57.50

15.47

325m  3:12.97

15.58

350m  3:28.55

15.52

375m  3:44.07

15.34

400m  3:59.41

15.51

425m  4:14.92

15.50

450m  4:30.42

15.66

475m  4:46.08

15.75

500m  5:01.83

15.83

525m  5:17.66

15.89

550m  5:33.55

15.88

575m  5:49.43

15.75

600m  6:05.18

15.84

625m  6:21.02

15.81

650m  6:36.83

15.74

675m  6:52.57

15.78

700m  7:08.35

15.69

725m  7:24.04

15.42

750m  7:39.46

15.10

775m  7:54.56

14.34

HUSEYNOV Oqtay AZE0 8:11.3333 40.390.691 28 OCT 2009
25m  13.17

14.40

50m  27.57

14.99

75m  42.56

15.16

100m  57.72

15.31

125m  1:13.03

15.24

150m  1:28.27

15.28

175m  1:43.55

15.27

200m  1:58.82

15.38

225m  2:14.20

15.46

250m  2:29.66

15.59

275m  2:45.25

15.47

300m  3:00.72

15.50

325m  3:16.22

15.45

350m  3:31.67

15.63

375m  3:47.30

15.35

400m  4:02.65

15.37

425m  4:18.02

15.66

450m  4:33.68

15.75

475m  4:49.43

15.75

500m  5:05.18

15.64

525m  5:20.82

15.62

550m  5:36.44

15.70

575m  5:52.14

15.83

600m  6:07.97

15.73

625m  6:23.70

15.67

650m  6:39.37

15.66

675m  6:55.03

15.68

700m  7:10.71

15.60

725m  7:26.31

15.34

750m  7:41.65

15.22

775m  7:56.87

14.46

URBAN Richard SVK6 8:14.4634 43.520.781 20 APR 2007
25m  13.24

14.59

50m  27.83

14.91

75m  42.74

15.07

100m  57.81

15.17

125m  1:12.98

15.33

150m  1:28.31

15.33

175m  1:43.64

15.53

200m  1:59.17

15.43

225m  2:14.60

15.46

250m  2:30.06

15.57

275m  2:45.63

15.72

300m  3:01.35

15.51

325m  3:16.86

15.73

350m  3:32.59

15.75

375m  3:48.34

15.71

400m  4:04.05

15.55

425m  4:19.60

15.67

450m  4:35.27

15.73

475m  4:51.00

15.58

500m  5:06.58

15.71

525m  5:22.29

15.64

550m  5:37.93

15.50

575m  5:53.43

15.82

600m  6:09.25

15.58

625m  6:24.83

15.94

650m  6:40.77

15.62

675m  6:56.39

15.86

700m  7:12.25

15.69

725m  7:27.94

15.81

750m  7:43.75

15.65

775m  7:59.40

15.06
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Event 27

5 DEC 2025 - 10:37

Men's 800m Freestyle Heats

Short Course Swimming Championships

Lublin (POL)

2 - 7 December 2025

 

Results Summary

 
Event Number 27

 
 

Name
NAT

Code
TimeRank Lane

Time

Behind
R.T.Heat Date of Birth

TRBOJEVIC Sergej BIH8 8:37.3835 1:06.440.701 22 AUG 2006
25m  13.65

15.19

50m  28.84

15.65

75m  44.49

15.91

100m  1:00.40

15.91

125m  1:16.31

16.06

150m  1:32.37

16.24

175m  1:48.61

16.50

200m  2:05.11

15.99

225m  2:21.10

16.18

250m  2:37.28

16.26

275m  2:53.54

16.25

300m  3:09.79

16.31

325m  3:26.10

16.38

350m  3:42.48

16.35

375m  3:58.83

16.59

400m  4:15.42

16.26

425m  4:31.68

16.63

450m  4:48.31

16.36

475m  5:04.67

16.49

500m  5:21.16

16.40

525m  5:37.56

16.67

550m  5:54.23

16.60

575m  6:10.83

16.73

600m  6:27.56

16.48

625m  6:44.04

16.59

650m  7:00.63

16.59

675m  7:17.22

16.44

700m  7:33.66

16.23

725m  7:49.89

16.12

750m  8:06.01

16.10

775m  8:22.11

15.27

O'BRIEN Denis IRL2 DNS1 18 MAY 2007

SANDRUP Victor SWE3 DNS1 27 JUL 2007

JOENSEN Liggjas FRO9 DNS2 23 SEP 2008

BETLEHEM David HUN2 DNS3 4 SEP 2003

NIEDERBERGER Paul SUI9 DNS3 2 JAN 2004

Legend:

CR Championship Record DNS Did Not Start EJ European Junior Record ER European Record

Q Qualified for next phase R Reserve R.T. Reaction Time WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record
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